MEGALODUSZ Flora Futéfesztival

2001.Jalius 7

30km.:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

Szecs6di Péter
Sebestyén Zoltan
Olasz LaszIé
Szabd Istvan
Osso6 Zoltan
Schaffer Péter
Wimmer LaszIé
Kinzly Péter
Hajnal Vince
Barakonyi Lajos
Toth Tivadar
Bényi Zoltan
Barta Jézsef
Péth Mariann
Cseke JOzsef
Szomor Zsolt
Marton Erika
Vasi Csaba
Toperczer Andras
Bakos Gergely
Lamatsch Janos
Demjén Jozsef
Bertdk Lajos

Sapi Endre

Futénaptar.hu
1:50:02
1:53:13
1:55:08
1:57:26
1:58:42
2:01:29
2:02:52
2:03:09
2:04:12
2:05:56
2:06:00
2:06:04
2:07:38
2:07:55
2:11:31
2:15:22
2:15:22
2:18:13
2:19:22
2:20:07
2:23:35
2:24:03
2:26:26

2:27:58



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Otvés Ferenc
Bozd Pal
Forgdcs Istvdn
Juhdsz Sandor
Regds Pal

Gy6ri Jdnos
Munkacsy Gyula
Cs(irds Rébert
Szuromi Istvan
Gmes Ferenc

Ifj. Markot Andras
Gera Sandor
Balogh Addm
Polacsek Kalman
Krenner Antal
Szabd Piroska
Bacsi Janos
Gafor Béla
Baksa Kornél
Malik Csaba
Németh LaszIé
Zsélyi Zoltan
Nad Béla
Korody Zsolt
Foldvary Csaba
Tugyi Marta

Bogi Sandor

2:28:05

2:28:09

2:29:27

2:30:39

2:31:33

2:32:32

2:32:53

2:34:53

2:35:41

2:39:37

2:41:45

2:44:26

2:45:25

2:47:27

2:51:06

2:52:09

2:52:45

2:52:51

2:54:00

2:54:00

2:54:14

2:55:07

2:55:34

2:55:38

2:56:19

2:56:19

3:13:43



52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

Gécsek Jend
Heckenberger Aliz
Gutter Csilla
Csizmazia Tibor

Kenyér Imre

7km.

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Emmer Attila
Szakallas Zoltan
Kostyal Tamas
Fltty Zoltan
Falop Jozsef
Barta Gergely
Albert Tamas
Szemeti Péter
Németh Tamas
Erdélyi Dora
Oberling Akos
Crisan Mdrius
Budai Lajos
Rezes Attila
Kostyal Agnes
Kovdcs Krisztina
Stehlik Krisztian
Bandur Szabolcs
Patyi Péter

Szakallas Erzsébet

3:16:10

3:16:41

3:27:46

3:27:46

3:57:26

24:10

25:42

25:54

26:05

26:18

26:29

26:31

26:45

27:10

27:30

27:52

28:13

28:22

28:23

28:31

29:03

29:08

29:23

30:00

30:16



21.

22.

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

Csornai Erika
Csorba Gerg6
Rénai Ferenc
Vattai Nikoletta
Kailbach Zoltan
Filip Norbert
Bugan Gyorgy
Lundquist Péter
Labona Lajos
Uveges Imre
Tumpek Sandor
FUlop Péter
Bock Endre
Bock Tamas
Filip Nikolett
Fur Dévid
Lunczer Anita
Kailbach Nandor

Brunner Istvan

Schneider Gyorgy

Németh Ildikd
Kurusta Mariann
T6zsér Erika
Csabai Agota
Turbuk Istvan
Hoksz LaszIé

Richter Ferenc

30:27

30:37

31:26

31:36

31:45

31:57

31:56

32:06

32:36

32:56

32:58

33:10

33:12

33:38

33:42

33:48

33:59

34:03

34:05

34:09

34:14

34:30

34:30

34:30

34:44

35:20

35:59



48.

49,

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

Herczeg Antal
Csernak Kitti
Barta Jozsefné
Veres Péter
Orban Emese
Kiss Szandi
Princz Andras
Valkner Géza
Bicz6 Eszter
Pal Szilard
Telegdi Gyula
Cselenyak Balazs
Sass Dorottya
Gémes Timea
Barath Csaba
Markdét Tamads

Szabé lldikd

36:19

36:24

36:40

36:40

36:40

36:43

37:35

37:53

38:08

38:10

38:10

38:19

40:16

40:26

40:33

40:33

41:15



